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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa 2023 2024
IRUN, 27 - 28/4/2024

Taldekako  sailkapena Todas las pruebas

Fem., Abs.
1. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 559,50
2. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 510,50
3. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 411,00
4. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 331,00
5. C.D. Fortuna 00123 322,00
6. Cn Easwim 01786 317,00
7. Eibar Igerixan 01609 234,00
8. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 229,00
9. Ordizia K.E. 00289 222,00

10. C.N. Bergara 00132 188,00
11. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 184,00
12. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 100,00
13. Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 01618 86,00
14. Hernani Kirol E. 00466 36,00
15. C.N. Legazpi 00018 -

Masc., Abs.
1. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 633,50
2. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 572,00
3. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 379,00
4. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 370,50
5. Ordizia K.E. 00289 332,00
6. C.D. Fortuna 00123 299,00
7. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 248,00
8. Cn Easwim 01786 235,00
9. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 198,50

10. Eibar Igerixan 01609 137,50
11. Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 01618 107,50
12. C.N. Bergara 00132 100,50
13. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 61,00
14. Hernani Kirol E. 00466 22,00
15. C.N. Legazpi 00018 -

Todos, Abs.
1. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 1.193,00
2. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 983,00
3. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 701,50
4. C.D. Fortuna 00123 621,00
5. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 571,50
6. Ordizia K.E. 00289 554,00
7. Cn Easwim 01786 552,00
8. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 479,00
9. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 477,00

10. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 382,50
11. Eibar Igerixan 01609 371,50
12. C.N. Bergara 00132 288,50
13. Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 01618 193,50
14. Hernani Kirol E. 00466 58,00
15. C.N. Legazpi 00018 -


